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Technical datasheet

Work area

Center height (mm)

Swing diameter over bed (mm)

Swing diameter over cross slide (mm)
Center distance (mm)

Board width (mm)

Maindrive/Lathe spindle
Drive power kW

Total speed range rpm

Speed steps rpm

Max. torque at the spindle Nm
Spindle head DIN 55027

Spindle diameter at front bearing
Spindle bore mm

Collet bore (pull collet system) mm
Collet bore (push collet system) mm
Internal taper of main spindle metric
Chuck diameter mm

Tool slide

Cross slide travel mm
Top slide travel mm
Top slide swivel range
Tool system

Chisel shank height mm
Lead screw pitch mm

Tailstock

Quill diameter (mm)
Quill stroke (mm)
Quill internal taper

Product code 92-000612

Manufacturer GDW

Model LZ330 CNC Outlet Edition
Type CNC lathe

Condition DEMO MACHINE

Control Sonstige

Year of manuf. 2026

165
330
190
670
220

55/6.5
30 - 4000
1

65

Size 5

70 mm
43

26

42

50

160 (200)

165

115

degrees +75/-65
Size A (B)

20

6

45
90
MK3
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Accessoires

Price 1
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