

GDW LZ330 CNC Outlet Edition



Product code	92-000612
Manufacturer	GDW
Model	LZ330 CNC Outlet Edition
Type	CNC lathe
Condition	DEMO MACHINE
Control	Sonstige
Year of manuf.	2026

Work area

Center height (mm)	165
Swing diameter over bed (mm)	330
Swing diameter over cross slide (mm)	190
Center distance (mm)	670
Board width (mm)	220

Maindrive/Lathe spindle

Drive power kW	5.5 / 6.5
Total speed range rpm	30 - 4000
Speed steps rpm	1
Max. torque at the spindle Nm	65
Spindle head DIN 55027	Size 5
Spindle diameter at front bearing	70 mm
Spindle bore mm	43
Collet bore (pull collet system) mm	26
Collet bore (push collet system) mm	42
Internal taper of main spindle metric	50
Chuck diameter mm	160 (200)

Tool slide

Cross slide travel mm	165
Top slide travel mm	115
Top slide swivel range	degrees +75 / -65
Tool system	Size A (B)
Chisel shank height mm	20
Lead screw pitch mm	6

Tailstock

Quill diameter (mm)	45
Quill stroke (mm)	90
Quill internal taper	MK 3

Accessoires

Price 1

